
Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2018 through June 2019
SCREENING BREAKDOWN

Dates given are primarily Saturdays Total # of # of # of # of # of patients # of # of # of
patients recycled patients patients with medical screening screening vision
seen eyeglasses with no RX with RX or surgical volunteers volunteers screenings

dispensed to be made need from from 
at lab USA MEXICO

SCREENING: LOCATION / DATE

July 8th, 2018: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 452 312 84 56 25 48 XXXXXXXXX 1

July 28th, 2018: Huntington Beach, CA 129 86 24 20 3 97 XXXXXXXXX 2

August 11th, 2018: Whittier, CA 384 304 35 45 9 93 XXXXXXXXX 3

August 18th, 2018: Apple Valley, CA 335 242 36 57 10 66 XXXXXXXXX 4

September 1st & 2nd, 2018: Tecate, Mexico 723 551 75 97 47 23 34 5

September 8th, 2018: Ontario, CA 321 272 12 37 21 64 XXXXXXXXX 6

September 22nd, 2018: Chino, CA 133 115 9 9 11 95 XXXXXXXXX 7

September 29th, 2018: Thermal, CA  (Flying Doc's) 308 246 21 41 15 51 XXXXXXXXX 8

October 6th & 7th, 2018: SLRC, Mexico 903 693 89 121 88 33 61 9

October 21st, 2018: Oxnard, CA (Sai Baba) 344 278 40 26 12 51 XXXXXXXXX 10

October 27th, 2018: Jurupa, CA 349 222 57 70 3 62 XXXXXXXXX 11

November 3rd, 2018: Garden Grove, CA 55 36 12 7 2 65 XXXXXXXXX 12

November 10th, 2018: West Covina, CA 298 248 25 25 13 65 XXXXXXXXX 13

November 17th, 2018: Lancaster, CA 190 146 24 20 14 28 XXXXXXXXX 14

December 1st & 2nd, 2018: Calexico, CA 613 462 55 96 26 50 XXXXXXXXX 15

December 8th, 2018: Montebello, CA 241 200 21 20 9 65 XXXXXXXXX 16

January 5th, 2019: Palm Springs, CA 82 70 6 6 5 53 XXXXXXXXX 17

January 12th,2019: Encinitas, CA 241 197 23 21 41 92 XXXXXXXXX 18

January 26th & 27th, 2019: Tijuana, MX 880 726 86 68 81 46 83 19

February 9th, 2019: San Bernardino, CA 385 336 18 31 18 89 XXXXXXXXX 20

February 16th, 2019: Santa Paula, CA 303 230 30 43 13 60 XXXXXXXXX 21

March 2nd,2019: Riverside, CA (LULAC) 379 331 15 33 13 88 XXXXXXXXX 22

March 9th, 2019: Corona, CA (SAI BABA) 412 326 46 40 27 60 XXXXXXXXX 23

March 15th, 2019: Los Angeles, CA 202 153 31 18 12 64 XXXXXXXXX 24

March 30th &31st, 2019: Ensenada, MX 1,055 826 142 87 27 41 35 25

April 6th, 2019: San Jacinto, CA 316 241 30 45 10 43 XXXXXXXXX 26

April 13th,2019: Santa Ana, CA 399 320 61 18 19 117 XXXXXXXXX 27

April 27th & 28th, 2019: K57, Mexico 587 505 21 61 48 14 29 28

May 11th, 2019: Norwalk, CA 267 217 30 20 9 58 XXXXXXXXX 29

June 1st, 2019: Pomona, CA 194 156 20 18 17 68 XXXXXXXXX 30

June 8th, 2019:La Habra, CA 234 158 51 25 13 83 XXXXXXXXX 31

June 22nd, 2019: Perris, CA 322 256 39 27 14 39 XXXXXXXXX 32

RUNNING TOTAL 12,036 9,461 1,268 1,308 675 1,971 242 32



Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2018 through June 2019

September 1st & 2nd, 2018: Tecate, Mexico 723 551 75 97 47 23 34 1
October 6th & 7th, 2018: SLRC, Mexico 903 693 89 121 88 33 61 2
January 26th & 27th, 2019: Tijuana, MX 880 726 86 68 81 46 83 3
March 30th &31st, 2019: Ensenada, MX 1,055 826 142 87 27 41 35 4
April 27th & 28th, 2019: K57, Mexico 587 505 21 61 48 14 21 5
RUNNING TOTAL: MEXICO 4,148 3,301 413 434 291 157 242 5

July 8th, 2018: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 452 312 84 56 25 48 XXXXXXXXX 1
July 28th, 2018: Huntington Beach, CA 129 86 24 20 3 97 XXXXXXXXX 2
August 11th, 2018: Whittier, CA 384 304 35 45 9 93 XXXXXXXXX 3
August 18th, 2018: Apple Valley, CA 335 242 36 57 10 66 XXXXXXXXX 4
September 8th, 2018: Ontario, CA 321 272 12 37 21 64 XXXXXXXXX 5
September 22nd, 2018: Chino, CA 133 115 9 9 11 95 XXXXXXXXX 6
September 29th, 2018: Thermal, CA  (Flying Doc's) 308 246 21 41 15 51 XXXXXXXXX 7
October 21st, 2018: Oxnard, CA (Sai Baba) 344 278 40 26 12 51 XXXXXXXXX 8
October 27th, 2018: Jurupa, CA 349 222 57 70 3 62 XXXXXXXXX 9
November 3rd, 2018: Garden Grove, CA 55 36 12 7 2 65 XXXXXXXXX 10
November 10th, 2018: West Covina, CA 298 248 25 25 13 65 XXXXXXXXX 11
November 17th, 2018: Lancaster, CA 190 146 24 20 14 28 XXXXXXXXX 12
December 1st & 2nd, 2018: Calexico, CA 613 462 55 96 26 50 XXXXXXXXX 13
December 8th, 2018: Montebello, CA 241 200 21 20 9 65 XXXXXXXXX 14
January 5th, 2019: Palm Springs, CA 82 70 6 6 5 53 XXXXXXXXX 15
January 12th,2019: Encinitas, CA 241 197 23 21 41 92 XXXXXXXXX 16
February 9th, 2019: San Bernardino, CA 385 336 18 31 18 89 XXXXXXXXX 17
February 16th, 2019: Santa Paula, CA 303 230 30 43 13 60 XXXXXXXXX 18
March 2nd,2019: Riverside, CA (LULAC) 379 331 15 33 13 88 XXXXXXXXX 19
March 9th, 2019: Corona, CA (SAI BABA) 412 326 46 40 27 60 XXXXXXXXX 20
March 15th, 2019: Los Angeles, CA 202 153 31 18 12 64 XXXXXXXXX 21
April 6th, 2019: San Jacinto, CA 316 241 30 45 10 43 XXXXXXXXX 22
April 13th,2019: Santa Ana, CA 399 320 61 18 19 117 XXXXXXXXX 23
May 11th, 2019: Norwalk, CA 267 217 30 20 9 58 XXXXXXXXX 24
June 1st, 2019: Pomona, CA 194 156 20 18 17 68 XXXXXXXXX 25
June 8th, 2019:La Habra, CA 234 158 51 25 13 83 XXXXXXXXX 26
June 22nd, 2019: Perris, CA 322 256 39 27 14 39 XXXXXXXXX 27

RUNNING TOTAL: USA 7,888 6,160 855 874 384 1,814 XXXXXXX 27


